Fake rate vs dr

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

IR RAR RN RN RS RS LS LR RSN AL

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

Ratio
=
N

o
N
[¢)]
L R R R R RN LN LR R R RN AR AL

1072 101 o1
track min AR

DQMSTE
DéMste
Mste

Fake rate vs

—— D

P3_T1
P3 TT_

CKF
default

3 TT_defaultNEWT

=0.05
o
9.045
3
50.04
%.035
2
2003
$.025
X
£0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

OF

Ratio

1.5F

Fake rate vs pu

-1

0.5

ot S S

rate vs PU

£0.08

%0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04 . . . .
0,084
0.02F----
0.0 4

.............................................

Ratio

St ;
" F
L P . 'E..-

o

Ratio

oUUBIICHESFAIRYS AR(EACKs JeT)

AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

o]
i

9

®
P
@
2
=)
0
0

0

0.0
.009
.008
.007
.006
.005
.004
.003]
.002

0.001

Ratio

q

0.5

5_

0 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
Pileup

1072 107

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

.................................................

Ratio

Mﬁ il |

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


